14:00:35  2/4/2015

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: J1502V
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 158001

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Page 1

Property ID

Miguel Sanchez

Rosa Martinez Bravo

1823 7th StE

St Paul MN 55119-3418
*1823 7TTHSTE
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 1/26/2015

HAZEL PARK DIVISION 4 LOT 27 BLK
7

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

##% Taxpayer ***

1,465.00
120.00
1.00
1.00

$1,465.00
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$1,625.00

26-29-22-32-0122

Veronica Sanchez

1823 7th StE

St Paul MN 55119-3418
*1823 7TTH ST E
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 1/26/2015

HAZEL PARK DIVISION 4 LOT 27 BLK
7

** PLEASE NOTE **
wo# 7590 July 2014-No Info

k%% Qwner ***

26-29-22-32-0122

Robert E Woller

Shirley E Woller

901 Wells St

St Paul MN 55106-3829
*570 BUSH AVE
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 1/26/2015

STINSON'S ADDITION TO THE CITY
OF SAINT PAUL IN THE STATE OF
MINNESOTA LOT 1BLK 16

** PLEASE NOTE **

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

WO# 7624 Nov 2014-Chev/Black/TYB 647

$210.00
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$370.00

29-29-22-34-0100

Harbour Portfolio Vi Lp
8214 Westchester Dr Ste 635
Dallas TX 75225-6124
*668 CONWAY ST
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 1/26/2015

STINSON'S REARRANGEMENT OF
BLOCK 45 OF LYMAN DAYTON'S
ADD. TO ST. PAUL LOT 6 BLK 45

** PLEASE NOTE **

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

wo# 7605 Sept 2014-Pontiac/Blue/801 TWG

$575.00
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$735.00

32-29-22-41-0075
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Thor Vang

Vang Mee Yang

600 Cook Ave E

St Paul MN 55130-3837
*600 COOK AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 1/26/2015

ARLINGTON HILLS ADDITION TO ST.
PAUL 40/45 THRU 49 LOT 10 BLK 6

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

##% Taxpayer ***

$340.00
$240.00
$35.00
$5.00

$620.00

29-29-22-13-0068

Xue Cha

600 Cook Ave E

St Paul MN 55101-3837
*600 COOK AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 1/26/2015

ARLINGTON HILLS ADDITION TO ST.
PAUL 40/45 THRU 49 LOT 10 BLK 6

** PLEASE NOTE **
WO# 7626
wo# 7627

k%% Qwner ***

Nov 2014-Unknown/Gray/Burnt Plates
Nov 2014-Chev/Red/963 LYT

29-29-22-13-0068

Panda Home Improvement Group Llc
3007 Valento Ln

Little Canada MN 55117-1273

*963 FLANDRAU ST

*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 1/26/2015

HAZEL PARK THE S 15 FT OF LOT 6 &
ALL OF LOT 7 BLK 4

** PLEASE NOTE **
wo# 7604

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

August 2014-Nissan/Red/095 CKM

$905.00
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$1,065.00

27-29-22-14-0119

Sean M Larson

665 Hall Ave

Saint Paul MN 55107-2824
*665 HALL AVE
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 1/26/2015

WEST ST PAUL BLKS 100 THRU 171
ETC EX W 50 FT AND EX S 40 FT LOT
7 AND ALL OF LOT 8 BLK 132

** PLEASE NOTE **
wo# 7575 June 2014-No Info

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$285.00
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$445.00

07-28-22-41-0028

Natalia Villafan

918 Lafond Ave

St Paul MN 55104-2107
*918 LAFOND AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 1/26/2015

JOSEPH R. WEIDE'S 5TH ADDITION
TO ST. PAULLOT 9BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **
wo# 7587

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

July 2014-Buick/Navy Blue/ No Plates

$535.00
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$695.00

35-29-23-21-0033
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Project: J1502V
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Unit Rate

Assmt: 158001

Del Co Limited Partnership

Po Box 17122

Saint Paul MN 55117-0122
*772 MAGNOLIA AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 1/26/2015

ARLINGTON HILLS ADDITION TO ST.
PAUL 40/45 THRU 49 LOT 2 BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

wo# 7611 Oct 2014-Unknown/White/024 CTL

Ssenergy Enterprizes Llc
N3661 Hart Rd

Humbird WI 54746-8108
*1375 MARGARET ST
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 1/26/2015

WALLBLOMS ADDITION LOT 8 BLK
2

** PLEASE NOTE **

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

wo# 7572 June 2014-Ford/Red/No PLates

Lymoua Mouacheupao

41 Sandralee Dr W

Saint Paul MN 55119-4954

*41 SANDRALEE DR W
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 1/26/2015

MIDDLE BATTLE CREEK ADDITION
EXN 1512/100 FT LOT 16 AND ALL
OF LOT 15BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

wo# 7612 Oct 2014-Honda/Green/4UKE249

Ismail L Mawanda

Ishaka Mawanda

381 Snelling Ave S

St Paul MN 55105-2141

*381 SNELLING AVE S
*Ward: 3

*Pending as of: 1/26/2015

ELMWOOD LOT 5BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

wo# 7571 June 2014-Pontiac/Red/265 HZM

Manager: TJT Page 3
Quantity Charge Amts Property ID

420.00 $420.00 29-29-22-14-0016
120.00 $120.00
1.00 $35.00
1.00 $5.00
$580.00

440.00 $440.00 34-29-22-22-0061
120.00 $120.00
1.00 $35.00
1.00 $5.00
$600.00

665.00 $665.00 02-28-22-24-0030
120.00 $120.00
1.00 $35.00
1.00 $5.00
$825.00

775.00 $775.00 09-28-23-14-0005
120.00 $120.00
1.00 $35.00
1.00 $5.00
$935.00
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Douglas J Sucik

21824 Hillcrest Dr
Nisswa MN 56468-2692
*700 SUMMIT AVE
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 1/26/2015

SUMMIT PARK ADDITION TO ST.
PAUL IN RAMSEY COUNTY,
MINNESOTA SUBJ TO ESMT THE E 1
6/10 FT OF S 63 2/10 FT OF LOT 7 AND
ALL OF LOT 6BLK 6

** PLEASE NOTE **
wWOo# 7619

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Nov 2014-Ford/White/SKP 816

$450.00
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$610.00

02-28-23-41-0146

Perry Davies

1138 Van Buren Ave

St Paul MN 55104-2010
*1138 VAN BUREN AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 1/26/2015

RUTH LIVINGSTON SECOND
ADDITION LOT 12BLK 4

** PLEASE NOTE **
wo# 7594 July 2014-No Info

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

1,200.00
120.00
1.00
1.00

$1,200.00
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$1,360.00

34-29-23-11-0033

Torrina A Burns

807 Van Buren Ave

Saint Paul MN 55104-1665
*807 VAN BUREN AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 1/26/2015

SYNDICATE NO. 4 ADDITION LOT 29
BLK 4

** PLEASE NOTE **
wo# 7610

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Sept 2014-Chev/Tahoe/063 CXW

$235.00
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$395.00

35-29-23-12-0053

Scott Flanders

11523 Wagon Wheel Way
Woodbury MN 55129-6724
*624 WIGGINS RD
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 1/26/2015

WIGGINS OAK HILLS LOT 3 BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **
wo# 7573

June 2014-Jeep/Black

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$440.00
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$600.00

11-28-22-44-0027

Total Abandon Vehicle: $8,940.00
Total DSI Admin Fee: $1,920.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $525.00
Total Attorney Fee: $75.00
Project Total: $11,460.00
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Ratification Date: Resolution #:
Owner or Taxpayer Property Description Item Description Unit Rate Quantity Charge Amts Property ID
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $11,460.00

15 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)
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