14:00:35 2/4/2015	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Ratification Date:		Project: J1502V Assmt: 158001 Resolution #:		Manager: TJT	Paş
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Miguel Sanchez	HAZEL PARK DIVISION 4 LOT 27 BLK	Abandon Vehicle	1.00	1,465.00	\$1,465.00	26-29-22-32-0122
Rosa Martinez Bravo	7	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	
1823 7th St E		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
St Paul MN 55119-3418		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
⁴ 1823 7TH ST E				=	\$1,625.00	
Ward: 7		*** Taxpayer ***				
Pending as of: 1/26/2015						
Veronica Sanchez	HAZEL PARK DIVISION 4 LOT 27 BLK	*** Owner ***			_ — — — — —	26-29-22-32-0122
823 7th St E	7					
St Paul MN 55119-3418						
*1823 7TH ST E						
Ward: 7						
Pending as of: 1/26/2015						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** WO# 7590 July 2014-No Info					
Robert E Woller	STINSON'S ADDITION TO THE CITY	Abandon Vehicle		210.00	\$210.00	29-29-22-34-0100
Shirley E Woller	OF SAINT PAUL IN THE STATE OF	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	_, _,
01 Wells St	MINNESOTA LOT 1 BLK 16	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
t Paul MN 55106-3829		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
570 BUSH AVE				=	\$370.00	
Ward: 5		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
Pending as of: 1/26/2015						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** WO# 7624 Nov 2014-Chev/Black	/TYB 647				
— — — — — — — — Harbour Portfolio Vi Lp	STINSON'S REARRANGEMENT OF	Abandon Vehicle		575.00	- — — 	32-29-22-41-0075
214 Westchester Dr Ste 635	BLOCK 45 OF LYMAN DAYTON'S	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	34-47-44 -4 1-00/3
Dallas TX 75225-6124	ADD. TO ST. PAUL LOT 6 BLK 45	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
668 CONWAY ST		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
Ward: 7				:	\$735.00	
Pending as of: 1/26/2015		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		φ/33.00	
Chung as 01. 1/20/2015		1.3.				

** PLEASE NOTE **
WO# 7605 Sept 2014-Pontiac/Blue/801 TWG

14:00:35 2/4/2015	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	•	•	Assmt: 158001	Manager: TJT	Page
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Ratification Date: <u>Item Description</u>	Resolution #: <u>Unit Rat</u>	te Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
	ARLINGTON HILLS ADDITION TO ST.	Abandon Vehicle		0 340.00		29-29-22-13-0068
Vang Mee Yang	PAUL 40/45 THRU 49 LOT 10 BLK 6	DSI Admin Fee	1.0	0 240.00	\$240.00	2) 2) 22 10 0000
600 Cook Ave E		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.0	0 1.00	\$35.00	
St Paul MN 55130-3837		Attorney Fee	5.0	0 1.00	\$5.00	
*600 COOK AVE E					\$620.00	
*Ward: 6		*** Taxpayer ***			**-***	
*Pending as of: 1/26/2015		1 2				
						- — — — — — —
Xue Cha	ARLINGTON HILLS ADDITION TO ST. PAUL 40/45 THRU 49 LOT 10 BLK 6	*** Owner ***				29-29-22-13-0068
600 Cook Ave E	FAUL 40/43 THRU 49 LOT 10 BLK 0					
St Paul MN 55101-3837						
*600 COOK AVE E						
*Ward: 6						
*Pending as of: 1/26/2015						
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	WO# 7626 Nov 2014-Unknown/0 WO# 7627 Nov 2014-Chev/Red/9					
Panda Home Improvement Group Llc	HAZEL PARK THE S 15 FT OF LOT 6 &	Abandon Vehicle		0 905.00		27-29-22-14-0119
3007 Valento Ln	ALL OF LOT 7 BLK 4	DSI Admin Fee	1.0	0 120.00	\$120.00	27-29-22-14-0119
Little Canada MN 55117-1273		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.0	0 1.00	\$35.00	
*963 FLANDRAU ST		Attorney Fee	5.0	0 1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 6					\$1,065.00	
*Pending as of: 1/26/2015		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		ψ1,002.00	
reliding as of. 1/20/2013	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	WO# 7604 August 2014-Nissan/F	Red/095 CKM				
	WEST ST PAUL BLKS 100 THRU 171	Abandon Vehicle		0 285.00		
665 Hall Ave	ETC EX W 50 FT AND EX S 40 FT LOT	DSI Admin Fee	1.0	0 120.00	\$120.00	07 20 22 11 0020
Saint Paul MN 55107-2824	7 AND ALL OF LOT 8 BLK 132	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.0	0 1.00	\$35.00	
*665 HALL AVE		Attorney Fee	5.0	0 1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 2					\$445.00	
*Pending as of: 1/26/2015		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		ψ	
1 Chaing as 01. 1/20/2013	** PLEASE NOTE **	1.7				
	WO# 7575 June 2014-No Info					
— — — — — — — — — Natalia Villafan	JOSEPH R. WEIDE'S 5TH ADDITION	Abandon Vehicle		535.00	\$535.00	35-29-23-21-0033
918 Lafond Ave	TO ST. PAUL LOT 9 BLK 1	DSI Admin Fee	1.0	0 120.00	\$120.00	
St Paul MN 55104-2107		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.0	0 1.00	\$35.00	
*918 LAFOND AVE		Attorney Fee	5.0	0 1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 1					\$695.00	
*Pending as of: 1/26/2015		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
1 0.1. 1. 20, 2013	** DI EACE MOTE **					

** PLEASE NOTE **

July 2014-Buick/Navy Blue/ No Plates

WO# 7587

14:00:35 2/4/2015	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Ratification Date:		Project: J1502V Assmt: 158001 Resolution #:		Manager: TJT	Page 3
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Del Co Limited Partnership	ARLINGTON HILLS ADDITION TO ST.	Abandon Vehicle		420.00	\$420.00	29-29-22-14-0016
Po Box 17122	PAUL 40/45 THRU 49 LOT 2 BLK 2	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	
Saint Paul MN 55117-0122		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*772 MAGNOLIA AVE E		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 6				:	\$580.00	
*Pending as of: 1/26/2015		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
	** PLEASE NOTE ** WO# 7611 Oct 2014-Unknown/V					
Ssenergy Enterprizes Llc	WALLBLOMS ADDITION LOT 8 BLK	Abandon Vehicle		440.00	\$440.00	34-29-22-22-0061
N3661 Hart Rd	2	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	34-27-22-22-0001
Humbird WI 54746-8108		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*1375 MARGARET ST		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 7				:	\$600.00	
*Pending as of: 1/26/2015		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		\$000.00	
1 cluding as 61. 1/26/2013	** PLEASE NOTE ** WO# 7572 June 2014-Ford/Red/1					
	MIDDLE BATTLE CREEK ADDITION	Abandon Vehicle		665.00	\$665.00	02-28-22-24-0030
41 Sandralee Dr W	EX N 15 12/100 FT LOT 16 AND ALL	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	
Saint Paul MN 55119-4954	OF LOT 15 BLK 1	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*41 SANDRALEE DR W		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 7				:	\$825.00	
*Pending as of: 1/26/2015		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
	** PLEASE NOTE ** WO# 7612 Oct 2014-Honda/Green/4UKE249					
	ELMWOOD LOT 5 BLK 1	Abandon Vehicle		775.00	\$775.00	09-28-23-14-0005
Ishaka Mawanda		DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	07-20-23-1 7- 0003
381 Snelling Ave S		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
St Paul MN 55105-2141		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*381 SNELLING AVE S				:	\$935.00	
*Ward: 3		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		ψ/33.00	
maid. 3		1 3				

** PLEASE NOTE **
WO# 7571 June 2

*Pending as of: 1/26/2015

June 2014-Pontiac/Red/265 HZM

14:00:35 2/4/2015	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	•	Project: J1502 Resolution #:	2V Assm	t: 158001	Manager: TJT	Page
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	<u>I</u>	Jnit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Douglas J Sucik	SUMMIT PARK ADDITION TO ST.	Abandon Vehicle	· — — —	1.00	450.00	\$450.00	02-28-23-41-0146
21824 Hillcrest Dr	PAUL IN RAMSEY COUNTY,	DSI Admin Fee		1.00	120.00	\$120.00	
Nisswa MN 56468-2692	MINNESOTA SUBJ TO ESMT THE E 1 6/10 FT OF S 63 2/10 FT OF LOT 7 AND	Real Estate Admin Fee		35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*700 SUMMIT AVE	ALL OF LOT 6 BLK 6	Attorney Fee		5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 2					;	\$610.00	
*Pending as of: 1/26/2015		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***				
5 · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	** PLEASE NOTE ** WO# 7619 Nov 2014-Ford/White/						
Perry Davies	RUTH LIVINGSTON SECOND	Abandon Vehicle			1,200.00		34-29-23-11-0033
1138 Van Buren Ave	ADDITION LOT 12 BLK 4	DSI Admin Fee		1.00	120.00	\$120.00	0.123 20 11 0000
St Paul MN 55104-2010		Real Estate Admin Fee		35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*1138 VAN BUREN AVE		Attorney Fee		5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 4					;	\$1,360.00	
*Pending as of: 1/26/2015		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			, ,	
Tollang as 51. 1/25/25/15	** PLEASE NOTE ** WO# 7594 July 2014-No Info						
	SYNDICATE NO. 4 ADDITION LOT 29	Abandon Vehicle		1.00	235.00	\$235.00	35-29-23-12-0053
807 Van Buren Ave	BLK 4	DSI Admin Fee		1.00	120.00	\$120.00	
Saint Paul MN 55104-1665		Real Estate Admin Fee		35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*807 VAN BUREN AVE		Attorney Fee		5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 1					;	\$395.00	
*Pending as of: 1/26/2015		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***				
	** PLEASE NOTE ** WO# 7610 Sept 2014-Chev/Tahoe/063 CXW						
	WIGGINS OAK HILLS LOT 3 BLK 2	Abandon Vehicle		1.00	440.00		
11523 Wagon Wheel Way		DSI Admin Fee		1.00	120.00	\$120.00	
Woodbury MN 55129-6724		Real Estate Admin Fee		35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*624 WIGGINS RD		Attorney Fee		5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 7					:	\$600.00	
*Pending as of: 1/26/2015		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***				
	** PLEASE NOTE ** WO# 7573 June 2014-Jeep/Black						
Total Abandon Vehicle:	\$8,940.00				- — — -		
Total DSI Admin Fee:	\$1,920.00						
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$525.00						
Total Attorney Fee:	\$75.00						
Project Total:	\$11,460.00						

14:00:35 2/4/2015 Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Project: J1502V Assmt: 158001 Manager: TJT Page 5

Ratification Date: Resolution #:

Owner or Taxpayer Property Description Item Description Unit Rate Quantity Charge Amts Property ID

Less Total Discounts: \$0.00

Project Total: \$11,460.00

15 Parcel(s)

0 Exempt Parcel(s)